
10 I Dossi - Str.Farnese

ORARIO ESTIVO L-S

CodCorsa 502 504 506 508 510 512 514 516 518 520 522 524 526

I Dossi 07.00 08.00 09.05 12.05 14.15 15.15 17.00 18.00 19.00

Croce Grossa 07.04 08.04 09.09 12.09 14.19 15.19 17.04 18.04 19.04

Palabanca 07.04 08.04 09.09 12.09 14.19 15.19 17.04 18.04 19.04

v.Caorsana Fiera 07.05 08.05 09.10 12.10 14.20 15.20 17.05 18.05 19.05

v.Caorsana cimitero 07.07 08.07 09.12 12.12 14.22 15.22 17.07 18.07 19.07

v.Anselma fr.72-v.Bertolini 08.12 09.17 10.04 11.02 13.14 15.27 16.07

v.Emilia Univ. 08.16 09.21 10.08 11.06 13.18 15.31 16.11

v.Conciliazione 60 07.14 08.20 09.25 10.12 11.10 12.19 13.22 14.29 15.35 16.15 17.14 18.14

v.le Dante ex VV.FF. 07.18 08.23 09.28 10.15 11.13 12.23 13.25 14.33 15.38 16.18 17.18 18.18

v.Nasolini scuole 07.20 08.25 09.30 10.17 11.15 12.25 13.27 14.35 15.40 16.20 17.20 18.20

Str.Farnese fr.29 07.23 08.28 09.33 10.20 11.18 12.28 13.30 14.38 15.43 16.23 17.23 18.23

10 I Dossi - Str.Farnese

ORARIO ESTIVO RIDOTTO L-S

CodCorsa 502 504 506 512 514 516 518 522 524 526

I Dossi 07.00 08.00 09.05 12.05 14.15 15.15 17.00 18.00 19.00

Croce Grossa 07.04 08.04 09.09 12.09 14.19 15.19 17.04 18.04 19.04

Palabanca 07.04 08.04 09.09 12.09 14.19 15.19 17.04 18.04 19.04

v.Caorsana Fiera 07.05 08.05 09.10 12.10 14.20 15.20 17.05 18.05 19.05

v.Caorsana cimitero 07.07 08.07 09.12 12.12 14.22 15.22 17.07 18.07 19.07

v.Anselma fr.72-v.Bertolini 08.12 09.17 13.14 15.27

v.Emilia Univ. 08.16 09.21 13.18 15.31

v.Conciliazione 60 07.14 08.20 09.25 12.19 13.22 14.29 15.35 17.14 18.14

v.le Dante ex VV.FF. 07.18 08.23 09.28 12.23 13.25 14.33 15.38 17.18 18.18

v.Nasolini scuole 07.20 08.25 09.30 12.25 13.27 14.35 15.40 17.20 18.20

Str.Farnese fr.29 07.23 08.28 09.33 12.28 13.30 14.38 15.43 17.23 18.23

Le corse in grassetto sono garantite in caso di sciopero (L.146/90) 1



10 Str.Farnese - I Dossi

ORARIO ESTIVO L-S

CodCorsa 533 501 503 505 507 509 511 513 515 517 519 521 523

Str.Farnese fr.29 07.23 08.28 09.38 10.33 11.28 12.48 13.38 14.38 15.43 16.23 17.23 18.23
c.so V.Eman. Liceo 07.25 08.30 09.40 10.35 11.30 12.50 13.40 14.40 15.45 16.25 17.25 18.25
v.Genova 29 07.27 08.32 09.42 10.37 11.32 12.52 13.42 14.42 15.47 16.27 17.27 18.27
v.le Dante ex VV.FF. 07.35 08.40 09.50 10.45 11.40 13.00 13.50 14.50 15.55 16.35 17.35 18.35
v.Conciliazione 60 07.37 08.42 09.52 10.47 11.42 13.02 13.52 14.52 15.57 16.37 17.37 18.37
v.Colombo 142 07.40 08.45 09.54 10.49 11.44 13.04 13.54 14.55 15.59 16.39 17.40 18.39
v.Emilia Univ. 09.58 10.53 11.48 13.08 13.58 16.03 16.43 18.43
v.Anselma fr.72-v.Bertolini 10.02 10.57 11.52 13.12 14.02 16.07 16.47 18.47
v.Caorsana cimitero 07.45 08.50 15.00 17.45
v.Caorsana Fiera 07.50 08.55 11.56 14.06 15.05 16.51 17.50 18.51
v.Caorsana Sc.Edile 07.50 08.55 11.56 14.06 15.05 16.51 17.50 18.51
Croce Grossa 07.51 08.56 11.57 14.07 15.06 16.52 17.51 18.52
Roncaglia (poste) 06.59 07.57 09.02 12.02 14.12 15.12 16.57 17.57 18.57
I Dossi 07.00 08.00 09.05 12.05 14.15 15.15 17.00 18.00 19.00

10 Str.Farnese - I Dossi

ORARIO ESTIVO RIDOTTO L-S

CodCorsa 533 501 503 509 511 513 515 519 521 523

Str.Farnese fr.29 07.23 08.28 11.28 12.48 13.38 14.38 16.23 17.23 18.23
c.so V.Eman. Liceo 07.25 08.30 11.30 12.50 13.40 14.40 16.25 17.25 18.25
v.Genova 29 07.27 08.32 11.32 12.52 13.42 14.42 16.27 17.27 18.27
v.le Dante ex VV.FF. 07.35 08.40 11.40 13.00 13.50 14.50 16.35 17.35 18.35
v.Conciliazione 60 07.37 08.42 11.42 13.02 13.52 14.52 16.37 17.37 18.37
v.Colombo 142 07.40 08.45 11.44 13.04 13.54 14.55 16.39 17.40 18.39
v.Emilia Univ. 11.48 13.08 13.58 16.43 18.43
v.Anselma fr.72-v.Bertolini 11.52 13.12 14.02 16.47 18.47
v.Caorsana cimitero 07.45 08.50 15.00 17.45
v.Caorsana Fiera 07.50 08.55 11.56 14.06 15.05 16.51 17.50 18.51
v.Caorsana Sc.Edile 07.50 08.55 11.56 14.06 15.05 16.51 17.50 18.51
Croce Grossa 07.51 08.56 11.57 14.07 15.06 16.52 17.51 18.52
Roncaglia (poste) 06.59 07.57 09.02 12.02 14.12 15.12 16.57 17.57 18.57
I Dossi 07.00 08.00 09.05 12.05 14.15 15.15 17.00 18.00 19.00

Le corse in grassetto sono garantite in caso di sciopero (L.146/90) 1


